Master of Science in Nursing, Nurse Educator Concentration Cost Breakdown By Semester

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Total
General Tuition Rate $12,048 $10,040 $11,044 $33,132
Fees $0 $119.99 $0 $119.99

Total: $33,251.99

Healthcare Professional Tuition Rate

$9,000

$7,500

$8,250

$24,750

Fees

$0

$119.99

$0

$119.99

Total: $24,869.99

Learn More

Final Costs

Concentration Fees

Healthcare Professional
Tuition Rate

Textbook & Course Materials: $1,250 (Est) .
General Tuition Rate

**Students will be charged $100 in summer 2025 semester for
MSN 684: Advanced Health Assessment**

$33,251.99 $24,869.99

**Fees are subject to change per enrollment cycle. Contact the
Financial Aid office to for most up-to-date program fees**

CCN'E UNIVERSITY OF **This cost analysis sheet demonstrates a ‘sample’ cost structure.
TR PROVIDENCE  Total semester costs and fees may be subject to change**



