Master of Science in Nursing, Nurse Educator Concentration Cost Breakdown By Semester					
	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 3	Total	
General Tuition Rate	\$12,048	\$10,040	\$11,044	\$33,132	
Fees	\$O	\$119.99	\$O	\$119.99	
				Total: \$33,251.99	
Healthcare Professional Tuition Rate	\$9,000	\$7,500	\$8,250	\$24,750	
Fees	\$O	\$119.99	\$O	\$119.99	
				Total: \$24,869.99	

Concentration	Fees

Textbook & Course Materials: \$1,250 (Est)

Students will be charged \$100 in summer 2025 semester for MSN 684: Advanced Health Assessment

Fees are subject to change per enrollment cycle. Contact the Financial Aid office to for most up-to-date program fees

Learn More



Final Costs			
General Tuition Rate	Healthcare Professional Tuition Rate		
\$33,251.99	\$24,869.99		





This cost analysis sheet demonstrates a 'sample' cost structure. Total semester costs and fees may be subject to change